
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Neklasifikovaní (66,667% = 7 Kol)

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

No.

55

58

111

2

777

155

50

121

100

3

66

90

99

4

77

60

54

21

28

131

7.

211

112

11

Name

Michal FILLA

Tomáš MIKŠOVSKÝ

Michal ŠEMBERA

Fabrizio PELLIZZON

Martin CHOY

Tomáš SVITOK

Waldemar CHEŁKOWSKI

Piotr BETLEJ

Adam BADZIAK

Jerzy BERGER

Daniel KUCHNIA

Mihail IVANOV

Karol FRANKOWSKI

Zbynek ČECH

Sławomir JANUS

Jozef BORBÉLY

Mariusz GRANDYS

Vladimír Kada

Bartłomiej LEWANDOWSKI

Dariusz LIPKE

Janez PROSENIK

Paweł GÓRKA

Velislav MARKOV

Ireneusz SIKORA

Nat.

CZ

CZ

CZ

I

BG

SK

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

BG

PL

CZ

PL

SK

PL

SK

PL

PL

SLO

PL

BG

PL

Moto

BMW

Yamaha

BMW

Aprilia

Suzuki 1000

Honda

BMW

Honda

Yamaha R1 998

BMW

BMW

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki GSXR

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki 1000

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki

BMW

FMN

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

FMI

BMF

SMF

PZM

PZM

PZM

PZM

PZM

BMF

PZM

ACCR

PZM

SMF

PZM

SMF

PZM

PZM

AMZS

PZM

BMF

PZM

Class

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

StSp 1000

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

7

1

Total Tm

21:05.685

21:12.293

21:12.548

21:14.593

21:32.285

21:47.639

21:53.023

21:59.045

21:59.375

22:24.879

22:40.939

22:45.520

22:55.687

22:56.030

22:58.927

23:01.365

23:08.302

23:11.953

23:23.706

22:34.508

17:13.738

16:08.889

2:10.258

Diff

6.608

6.863

8.908

26.600

41.954

47.338

53.360

53.690

1:19.194

1:35.254

1:39.835

1:50.002

1:50.345

1:53.242

1:55.680

2:02.617

2:06.268

2:18.021

1 Kolo

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

Gap

6.608

0.255

2.045

17.692

15.354

5.384

6.022

0.330

25.504

16.060

4.581

10.167

0.343

2.897

2.438

6.937

3.651

11.753

1 Kolo

Best Tm

2:06.161

2:06.764

2:07.038

2:07.292

2:08.766

2:10.073

2:10.772

2:10.366

2:11.441

2:14.115

2:13.970

2:15.724

2:17.434

2:17.234

2:15.232

2:16.367

2:16.485

2:18.163

2:19.221

2:30.037

2:09.533

2:13.956

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.608

Avg. Speed

168,440

Best Lap Tm

2:06.161

Best Speed

168,984

Best Lap by

55 - Michal FILLA
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.

55
15
111
2
7.

777
50
155
31
121
100
11
112
90
3

211
66
4
54
99
77
28
21
60
131

Name

Michal FILLA
Tomáš MIKŠOVSKÝ
Michal ŠEMBERA
Fabrizio PELLIZZON
Janez PROSENIK
Martin CHOY
Waldemar CHEŁKOWSKI
Tomáš SVITOK
Kamil PRÁGER
Piotr BETLEJ
Adam BADZIAK
Ireneusz SIKORA
Velislav MARKOV
Mihail IVANOV
Jerzy BERGER
Paweł GÓRKA
Daniel KUCHNIA
Zbynek ČECH
Mariusz GRANDYS
Karol FRANKOWSKI
Sławomir JANUS
Bartłomiej LEWANDOWSKI
Vladimír Kada
Jozef BORBÉLY
Dariusz LIPKE

Nat.

CZ
CZ
CZ
I
SLO
BG
PL
SK
CZ
PL
PL
PL
BG
BG
PL
PL
PL
CZ
PL
PL
PL
PL
SK
SK
PL

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FMI
AMZS
BMF
PZM
SMF
ACCR
PZM
PZM
PZM
BMF
BMF
PZM
PZM
PZM
ACCR
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
SMF
SMF
PZM

Moto

BMW

Yamaha

BMW

Aprilia

Suzuki 1000

BMW

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha R1 998

BMW

Suzuki

Suzuki

BMW

Yamaha

BMW

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki GSXR

Yamaha

Suzuki 1000

Yamaha

Yamaha

Class

StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000
StSp 1000

Overall BestTm

2:06.306
2:07.194
2:07.542
2:08.504
2:09.364
2:09.862
2:10.143
2:10.271
2:10.806
2:12.173
2:12.555
2:12.623
2:13.232
2:14.348
2:14.864
2:14.905
2:14.917
2:16.559
2:16.607
2:16.624
2:16.848
2:19.344
2:19.514
2:22.433
2:25.982

Diff

0.888
1.236
2.198
3.058
3.556
3.837
3.965
4.500
5.867
6.249
6.317
6.926
8.042
8.558
8.599
8.611
10.253
10.301
10.318
10.542
13.038
13.208
16.127
19.676

1Q N.čas

2:06.546
2:07.465
2:07.546
2:08.504
2:09.364
2:09.862
2:10.143
2:10.271
2:10.806
2:12.173
2:12.973

2:14.625
2:14.348
2:15.637
2:15.223
2:14.917
2:16.559
2:16.607
2:16.624
2:16.848
2:19.344
2:21.381
2:22.433
2:25.982

1Q N.čas

2:06.306
2:07.194
2:07.542

2:09.996
2:10.901
2:10.357
2:10.493
2:11.310
2:14.393
2:12.555
2:12.623
2:13.232
2:14.538
2:14.864
2:14.905
2:15.158
2:20.689
2:18.876
2:18.229
2:18.413
2:21.293
2:19.514

2:33.434
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Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km


